Wednesday 13 Aug

Monday 18 Aug
Monday-Friday 18-22 Aug
Thursday, 28 Aug
Tuesday 16 Sep
Thursday 16 Oct
Friday 17 Oct
Monday 20 Oct
Thu-Friday 23-24 Oct
Mon-Fri 27 Oct-31 Oct
Monday 03 Nov
Tuesday 11 Nov
Thursday 27 Nov
Friday 19 Dec
Mon- Fri 22 Dec-02 Jan
Thursday 15 Jan
Friday 16 Jan
Monday 19 Jan
Friday 23 Jan
Friday 20 Feb
Mon-Fri 23-27 Feb
Thursday 26 Mar
Friday 27 Mar
Monday 30 Mar
Friday 03 Apr
Mon-Fri 06-17 Apr
Thursday 23 Apr
Friday 01 May
Thursday 21 May
Monday 01 June
Thursday 18 Jun
Friday 19 Jun

16 June 2008

SHAPE AMERICAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SY 2008 - 2009 Calendar

Teachers Return

First day of classes for students- grades 1-6 and PSCD
Home visits and Orientation for Kindergarten

Parents’ Evening

International Educator Day (o school for students)

End of 1°' marking period - 44 days

Teacher record keeping day 1°7 Qtr (no school for students)

2" Quarter begins

Parent-Teacher Conference Days (no school for students)

All Saints recess (no school for students or teachers)

SHAPE holiday (no schoof for students)

SHAPE holiday (o school for students or teachers)
Thanksgiving (school dismissed at 1300 hours)

Last day before winter break (students dismissed at 1300 hours)
Winter Break (no school for students or teachers)

End of 2™ marking period - 47 days - End of 1 Semester
Teacher record keeping day 2™ Qtr (no school for students)

3" Quarter begins

Parent-Teacher Conference Day (no school for students)

Last day before Pre-Lenten recess (schoo! dismissed at 1300 hours)
Pre-Lenten recess (no schoof for students or teachers)

End of 3" marking period - 44 days

Teacher record keeping day 3™ Qtr (770 school for students)

4™ Quarter begins

Parent-Teacher Conference Day (no schoo! for students
Spring recess (no school for students or teachers)
International Educator’s Day (students dismissed at 1200)
May Day (ro school for students or teachers)

SHAPE holiday Ascension Day(no school for students)
Whitsuntide holiday (no schoo! for students or teachers)
End of 4™ marking period - 47 Days / Last day for students
Teacher record keeping day / Last day for teachers



AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

16 June 2008

TEACHER DAYS

13

22

13

19

15

20

15

22

12

20

14

190

STUDENT DAYS

10

22

17

18

15

19

15

21

12

19

13

181



